Electrical Specifications
Features
Applications
● Rated voltage 250Vac, compact size
● Suppressing mechanical occurring switching
surge automatic machines and office appliances
● Model numbering system
Series Name Resistance Capacitance
01
033
1
2
3
5
10
0.01μF
0.033μF
0.1μF
0.2μF
0.3μF
0.5μF
1.0μF
010
047
120
220
470
10Ω
47Ω
120Ω
220Ω
470Ω
EX B
The combination of Resistance and
Capacitance is shown in following chart.
d l b i t
XEB SERIES SPARK QUENCHER
● Dimensions
Unit: mm
Operating Temperature: -40~+100°C
UL
cUL
CSA
VDE
ESTI
SEMKO
NEMKO
FIMKO
DEMKO
:UL60384-14
:CSA E60384-14
:CAN/CSA-E60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
:IEC/EN 60384-14
E47474
E47474